Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 4



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000228151 3)))



H230002281513ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ta:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : API PROCESSING Account Number : 120110000069 : (954)567-0013 Phone

Fax Number

: (954)567-3401

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** kathy@apiprocessing.com Email Address:___

"LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

the the email address for this business entity to be used for future

COMFORT PRO SERVICES LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

T. LEMIEUX

H23000228151 3 Rage 2 of 4

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO, ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

4	뼻	O	F		
#	· ;	COMFORT PRO S	ERVICES LLC		
			ny as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	cords.)	
Florida docu This amendn	ment numberL21000533250 ment is submitted to amend the following the control of the contr	lowing:	were filed on	20/2021	and assigned
		of the limited liab	<u>ility company here</u> :		
		uarde 'T imited I ishii	lity Company " the decignation "	T I C'' or the a	hhamistion "I I C"
	-		1854 MACKLIN STREET		Doct Manual Line.
-	-		PALM BAY, FL 32907		
rnncipul oj	jice augress most be A STAEL	CI ADDICIOS)			
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE. Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE If amending the registered agent and/or	BOX)	1854 MACKLIN STREET PALM BAY, FL 32907	NW		
			address on our records, <u>e</u>	iter the nai	ne of the new registere
(Name of the Lin	·			7	
Nev	v Registered Office Address:	1854 MACKLI	N STREET NW		I
	(Name of the Limited I initial and accument number		Enter Florida street ad	idress < :	-
		PALM BAY		tion LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." REET NW 107 Is, enter the name of the new register 11. If I further agree to comply with the luties, and I am familiar with and ler 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	
Vom Dagistas	ad Aganth Cianopura if shapping	Decistered Assuts	City		Zip Code
I hereby according to be according to be according to the	ept the appointment as registere fall statutes relative to the prop bligations of my position as reg o merely reflect a change in the	ed agent and agr per and complete istered agent as p registered office	ee to act in this capacity. performance of my dutie. provided for in Chapter 6	s, and I am 05, F.S. Oi	familiar with and , if this document is
		If Char	nging Registered Agent, Signat	ure of New R	egistered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	THEODORE A. MORGAN	1854 MACKLIN STREET NW	≣ Add
		PALM BAY, FL 32907	□Remove
			Change
AMBR	ADRIAN YOUNG	1854 MACKLIN STREET NW	□Add
		PALM BAY, FL 32907	∃Removc
		·	⊟ Change
AMBR	THERESA YOUNG	1854 MACKLIN STREET NW	
		PALM BAY, FL 32907	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
 -			□Add
			Remove
			Change
		-	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	-
	-
	-
	-
	•
	•
	_
	•
	•
	-
	_
	-
	_
	_
	•
fective date, if other than the date of filing: of effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	5.0207 ted as
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the eatlier of: (b) The 90th day after is filed.	er tho
ited <u>427</u> , <u>2023</u> .	
Adman voung (1910 27, 2020 09:28 t.DT) Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
·	
ADRIAN YOUNG Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00 H23000228151 3